STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, March 16, 2015

9:00 A.M.

Berks County Bar Assoc.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-10291-ref
14-18914-ref
15-10594-ref
15-10291-ref
15-10788-ref
15-10597-ref
14-19019-ref
15-10549-ref

10:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

14-19884-ref
15-10528-ref
15-10340-ref
15-10349-ref

15-11076-ref
15-11023-ref

11:00 A.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-10347-ref
15-10936-ref
15-10342-ref

15-11100-ref
14-19448-ref
15-11100-ref
15-10339-ref
15-10599-ref
15-10936-ref

CHAPTER: 7
Clyde L. Rogers (Debtor) Represented By: Shawn J. Lau Date Filed
Dominic Ferraro (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Jennifer Bingaman (Debtor) Represented By: Shawn J. Lau Date Filed
Jennifer J. Rogers (Debtor) Represented By: Shawn J. Lau Date Filed
Lisa L. Griffith (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert Date Filed
Mary M. Dietrich (Debtor) Represented By: Shawn J. Lau Date Filed
Rajindranath Maharaj (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert Date Filed
William C. Parks (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert Date Filed
Chad A. Klisiewicz (Debtor) Represented By: John D. Bucolo Date Filed
Crystal T. Klisiewicz (Debtor) Represented By: John D. Bucolo Date Filed
Hilda Rosario (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Julio Rosario (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Nestor 1. Leon (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Raquel Leon (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Rodney Carl Faust (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Sandra Lee Faust (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Steven Joachim (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Teresa Kowalski (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn Date Filed
Carol Lee Kipp (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz Date Filed
Angelique M Souders (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Herbein Date Filed
Anna R. Swartwood (Debtor) Represented By: Michelle Dewald Date Filed
Cecil E. Swartwood (Debtor) Represented By: Michelle Dewald Date Filed
Kathy Lynn Angelisanti (Debtor)  Represented By: George M. Lutz Date Filed
Margaret A Smith (Debtor) Represented By: Stephen Mccoy Otto Date Filed
Michael Allen Angelisanti (Debtor) Represented By: George M. Lutz Date Filed
Nelson Cuesta (Debtor) Represented By: Anthony R. Distasio Date Filed
Ronald D Konemann (Debtor) Represented By: Alexa S. Antanavage Date Filed
Thomas H Souders (Debtor) Represented By: Paul H. Herbein Date Filed

01/15/2015
11/07/2014
01/28/2015
01/15/2015
02/03/2015
01/28/2015
11/13/2014
01/27/2015

12/17/2014
12/17/2014
01/26/2015
01/26/2015
01/16/2015
01/16/2015
01/19/2015
01/19/2015
02/17/2015
02/13/2015

01/18/2015
02/10/2015
01/17/2015
01/17/2015
02/18/2015
12/01/2014
02/18/2015
01/16/2015
01/28/2015
02/10/2015



STRICT OF

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge

Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Monday, March 16, 2015

1:00 P.M.

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-10353-ref
11-20916-ref
15-10793-ref
15-10791-ref
15-10373-ref
15-10358-ref
11-20916-ref
15-10810-ref
15-10353-ref
15-10791-ref

2:00 P.M.

Carmen Soto (Debtor)
Anthony J. Colella (Debtor)
Claudio Calcagni (Debtor)
Elisa Birmingham (Debtor)
Kim L. Zimmerman (Debtor)
Luis Rodriguez (Debtor)
Michelle L. Colella (Debtor)
Rhonda Hemmig (Debtor)
Ruben Soto (Debtor)

Wayne Birmingham (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-10609-ref
11-20001-ref
15-10356-ref
11-20001-ref
15-10629-ref
15-10319-ref
15-10522-ref

15-11016-ref

15-10319-ref
3:00 P.M.

Erika Janet Rosario (Debtor)
Harry B Eisenhour (Debtor)
Jacqueline A. Monyer (Debtor)
Linda A Eisenhour (Debtor)
Marie C McCarthy (Debtor)
Randall L Miller (Debtor)
Richard Anthony Pasqualone
(Debtor)

Richard W. Steigauf (Debtor)
Sharon K. Steigauf (Debtor)
Sheryl L Miller (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-10978-ref
15-11057-ref
15-11026-ref
15-11107-ref
15-11134-ref
15-10978-ref

3:30 P.M.

Kelly Ann Gilfert (Debtor)
Michael D Sailer (Debtor)
Sandra Elaine Degler (Debtor)
Shannon Renee Sailer (Debtor)
Valerio J. Andujar (Debtor)
William T Gilfert (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: ROBERT H. HOLBER

15-10352-ref

Raccoon Creek Antiques, LLC
(Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:

Joseph T. Bambrick
Michael D. Hess

John A. Digiamberardino
Joseph T. Bambrick
Curtis E. Barnes

Miguel M. Debon
Michael D. Hess

Jeffrey R. Boyd

Joseph T. Bambrick
Joseph T. Bambrick

Cheryl A. Rowe

Byron M. Yatron

Allen R. Shollenberger
Byron M. Yatron

Clemson N. Page

Katherine Rightmyer O'Brien
Charles Laputka

David Johnson
David Johnson
Katherine Rightmyer O'Brien

Leonard Zagurskie
Mabhlon J. Boyer
Leonard Zagurskie
Mabhlon J. Boyer
Elizabeth Roberts Fiorini
Leonard Zagurskie

James W. Zerillo

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed

01/19/2015
04/06/2011
02/03/2015
02/03/2015
01/19/2015
01/19/2015
04/06/2011
02/03/2015
01/19/2015
02/03/2015

01/29/2015
01/03/2011
01/19/2015
01/03/2011
01/29/2015
01/15/2015
01/26/2015

02/13/2015
02/13/2015
01/15/2015

02/12/2015
02/17/2015
02/13/2015
02/19/2015
02/19/2015
02/12/2015

01/19/2015



